
   University of Mumbai

Winter 2019

Days and Dates Time Paper Code Paper

Friday, December 13, 2019 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74601 Gender & Society

Tuesday, December 17, 2019 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74604 Comtemporary Feminist Theory

Thursday, December 19, 2019 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74605 Critical Discources Studies

Thursday, December 19, 2019 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74602 Media and Society

Thursday, December 19, 2019 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74603 Sociology of Religion

Monday, December 23, 2019 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74606 Education & Society

Monday, December 30, 2019 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74607 Environment & Society

Tuesday, December 31, 2019 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74608 Familly, Marriage and Kinship

Thursday, January 02, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74609 Gender Perspectives on Development

Thursday, January 02, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74618 Political Sociology

Friday, January 03, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74610 Industry, Labour  and Globalisation

Monday, January 06, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74611 Tribes in India

Monday, January 06, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74612 Meical Sociology

Wednesday, January 08, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74613 Sociology of Megacities

Thursday, January 09, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74614 Sociology of Migration

Friday, January 10, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74615 Rural Society in India 

Tuesday, January 14, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74616 Sociology of Law

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 10:30 a.m to 12:30 p.m. 74617 Visual Cultures

Important Note: ●The candidates appearing for the examination should report 20 minutes before the start of examination.

                         ●  Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall.

                         ● Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site.
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